
MO 1/10/13 

THERAPEUTIC BEHAVIORAL SERVICES 
 

COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO DEPARTMENT OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY TBS PROVIDERS 
 

Eric Hasemeyer, LMFT 

Program Manager 

Diane Waters, LCSW   Supervisor 

Region Served:   

Countywide 

Mental Health Systems, Inc. 
790 Via Lata, Ste 300 

Colton, CA.   92324 

TEL   (909) 433-0445 

 

FAX   (909) 433-0556 

ehasemeyer@mhsinc.org 

 
dwaters@mhsinc.org 

 

Paula Quijano, LCSW 

Executive Director 

Marilyn Hall, LMFT    Supervisor  

Region Served:   

VCSS/East Valley 

Victor Community Support 

Services 
Services/San Bernardino 

1908 Business Center Dr., Ste 220 

San Bernardino, CA.   92408 

TEL   (909) 890-5930  

TEL   (909) 890-5930 

 

FAX   (909) 890-5950 

pquijano@victor.org 

 

MarilynHall@victor.org 

 

 

Stephen Garrett, LMFT    Assistant 

Executive Director 

Carl Mascarella, LMFT  Supervisor  

Region Served:   

Desert/Mountain 

Victor Community Support 

Services 
15095 Amargosa Rd,  Ste. 201 

Victorville, CA  92392 

TEL   (760) 245-4695 

 

FAX   (760) 245-5896 

FAX (760) 513-4696 

StephenGarrett@victor.org 

 

CMascarella@victor.org 

 

Claire Karp, LMFT  Assoc. Div Dir 

Laurie Hay, LMFT Prog  Director 

Tammy Ricker, LMFT Supervisor 
Region Served:   

Morongo Valley Basin 

Pacific Clinics 
58945 Business Center Dr. Ste. D 

Yucca Valley, CA. 92284 

TEL   (760) 228-9657 

 

FAX   (760) 369-6758 

Ckarp@pacificclinics.org 

 

Lhay@pacificclinics.org 

 

tricker@pacificclinics.org 

Eileen Hofer, RN  Clinical Director 

Louanne Strickland, LMFT 

Supervisor 

Amy Hill, LMFT      Supervisor 

Region Served:  

Mountain Area 

Lutheran Social Services 
41945 Big Bear Blvd. Ste. 200 

Big Bear, CA. 92315 

TEL (909) 866-5070 

 

FAX (909) 878-3228 

EHofer@LSSSC.org 

 

LStrickland@LSSSC.org 

 

ahill@lsssc.org   
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